ZGSM-LD25KS 25W 115m/w 2875lm 100-277Vac Philips  3030 Inventronics TypeI,II,III 4000/5000/5700K 10KV ClassI,IP66, IK08 >100,000H
ZGSM-LD35KS 35W 115m/w 4025lm 100-277Vac Philips  3030 Meanwell TypeI,II,III 4000/5000/5700K 10KV ClassI,IP66, IK08 >100,000H
ZGSM-LD55KS 55W 115m/w 6325lm 100-277Vac Philips  3030 Meanwell TypeI,II,III 4000/5000/5700K 10KV ClassI,IP66, IK08 >100,000H
ZGSM-LD60KM 60W 125lm/w 7500lm 100-277Vac Philips  3030 Meanwell TypeI,II,III 4000/5000/5700K 10KV ClassI,IP66, IK08 >100,000H
ZGSM-LD90KM 90W 125lm/w 11250lm 100-277Vac Philips  3030 Meanwell TypeI,II,III 4000/5000/5700K 10KV ClassI,IP66, IK08 >100,000H
ZGSM-LD120KM 120W 125lm/w 15000lm 100-277Vac Philips  3030 Meanwell TypeI,II,III 4000/5000/5700K 10KV ClassI,IP66, IK08 >100,000H
ZGSM-LD120KL 120W 125lm/w 15000lm 100-277Vac Philips  3030 Meanwell TypeI,II,III 4000/5000/5700K 10KV ClassI,IP66, IK08 >100,000H
ZGSM-LD150KL 150W 125lm/w 18750lm 100-277Vac Philips  3030 Meanwell TypeI,II,III 4000/5000/5700K 10KV ClassI,IP66, IK08 >100,000H
ZGSM-LD180KL 180W 125lm/w 22500lm 100-277Vac Philips  3030 Meanwell TypeI,II,III 4000/5000/5700K 10KV ClassI,IP66, IK08 >100,000H
ZGSM-LD200KL 200W 125lm/w 25000lm 100-277Vac Philips  3030 Meanwell TypeI,II,III 4000/5000/5700K 10KV ClassI,IP66, IK08 >100,000H
ZGSM-LD25KS 25W 140m/w 3500lm 100-277Vac Philips  5050 Inventronics TypeII 4000/5000/5700K 10KV ClassI,IP66, IK08 >85,000H
ZGSM-LD35KS 35W 140m/w 4900lm 100-277Vac Philips  5050 Meanwell TypeII 4000/5000/5700K 10KV ClassI,IP66, IK08 >85,000H
ZGSM-LD55KS 55W 140m/w 7700lm 100-277Vac Philips  5050 Meanwell TypeII 4000/5000/5700K 10KV ClassI,IP66, IK08 >85,000H
ZGSM-LD60KM 60W 145lm/w 8700lm 100-277Vac Philips  5050 Meanwell TypeII 4000/5000/5700K 10KV ClassI,IP66, IK08 >85,000H